Hearing Date

Hearing Time

06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021

10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am
10 am

Permit Number

Full Name

RR7436860
RR7436860
RR7134192
RR4533757
RR4535079
RR6435099
RR4933423
RR7101671
RR7101671
RR5320146
RR7613567
RR4935015
RR4535538
RR0634252
RR2931773
RR0230123
RR4335081
RR4534322

ATC Escrow Hearing Schedule

6/22/21 - 6/22/21

BROTHERS GRUB LLC
BROTHERS GRUB LLC

DANNY BOY BEER WORKS LLC
ONO'S BEACH GROUP INC

GET & GO LLC

ALLERT MANAGMENT LLC
JAZZ ON THE LOOP LLC
BRUNO CATALDO INC.

BRUNO CATALDO INC.

2BS,LLC

ROSEMARY ELIZABETH SULLIVAN
JOSH INVESTMENT INC.

GUY COSTANZA

DANNY BOY BEER WORKS, LLC
Primanti Corporation

RKL Il LLC

ELIZABETH THOMPSON

KEITH P LUCAS SR
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Escrow Year
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